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'1-1-~ll INSTALLATION REPORT ~btmD2-I~' - . 
Customer Name & Addr~s$: Ll4j(f 

HCL Infosystems Ltd. '2.1 LA P P..O\{ A:- lOt-.) Qffl\C~",
8-A Faizabad Road, Opp Dua Ka Ghar R.ocr.,~'l..t)'1. VIl(.,C{.s~ g~", .'
Mahanagar, Lucknow-226007 ~ul'1pllr (G~ N~~JI 

(Complete address must Oe filled) 1) 

Order Reference: 

State Services Delivery Gateway Project 

Centre for eGovernance (CeGP), U.P. 


ORDER REF: UPLC:HW:6107:4197 

Under NeGP. . .'ORDER NO: ~rm()o 53130 131.9 2.0 a Yb~ 
S. NO I ' ITEM REMARKSQ1Y I ITEM SERIAL NO. 

l. I HCL Desktop Computer: Intel Core 2 Duo Processor ! 01 I ~10i AA34S'o 
E7500 (2.93 GHz, 3 MB L@ Cache 1066 MHz FSB), Intel 

G41, 2 Gf3 DPR3 RAM 1333 MHz, 250 GB SATA HDD 7200 

RPM, lECP/EPP Parallel Port,l Serial Port, 1 PS/2 Mouse 

Port, 1 PS/2 Keyboard Port, VGA Port, RJ45 Port, 6 USB 

Port (with two In front), 4 PO slots including 2 PCI 

Express slots available, Integrated Gigabit Ethernet 
 0 

wController, 18.5" TFT Monitor with Inbuilt speakers, DVD 0 
zWriter SATA, 104+14 Keys MM Keyboard (OEM), Optical <t 
IMouse (QEM) with scroll button & mouse Pad, Windows 7 
wo::.Professional preloaded with COA license (Certificate of o::.W 
<t~Authenticity) . & Recovery Media, Driver software for 
VlO 
w~motherbo?rd , MacAfee Virusscan Plus preloaded with ...... Vl 

Licellse & media, DMI 2.0 Compliant. %d 
v 
VlLl.J 
VlI 

. ~ ~ 

~~ 
2. I Laser Printer: Samsung SCX-3201 ~5'o'x Q,F(\Lj01 00::.

ZW(MFP \l..aser A/Hn-One: Print, Scan, Copy). 01 .L S- '1. A 	 <t> 
Vlo 
0 
u 
-l3. lUPS: NeoPower Make 	 I I I -l11KVA Qffllne Up'S with 30 minutes battery backup on full 01 L-lo-lt- 3. 06)" <t 

load (0.6 PF) ~ 

RECEIVED ALL THE ABOVE ITEMS AND INSTALLATION OF THE SAME HAS 
Warranty:-All hardware and software BEEN COMPLETED. 	 \ 
warranty as per PO 
Installation Da~e :2.0\°' /11 CUSTOMER SIGNATURE & STAMP: '\\rn 
FOR HCL Infosystems Ltd. Z\r\\1 

NAME & DESIGNATION: 

"""/ ..•" ......... ., •.'''¢~ I
~~\~ 
-DATE: c.LOlotlll 	 W' ~1~'!C;~ _~.'4ra 

. J 
I(Authorized HCL representative) 

\... . ..11>i_ J 

\~(.'\' :-~~ ­,...... 
~\ .."'"-
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9-'l.:7'2-t-r INSTALLATION REPORT 
Customer Name &. Address: trf<-.--' 

HCL Infosystems Ltd. Nrc.. ~o.u~~ (.1~h N--"1'VY'8-A Faizabad Road, Opp Dua Ka Ghar 
a-'r~Y- t-\~~Mahanagar, Lucknow-226007 

(Complete address must be fiiled) 

ORDER REF: UPLC:HW:6107:4197 Order Reference: 

State Services Delivery Gateway Project 

Centre for eGovernance (CeGP); U.P. 


ORDER NO: ;(0000<;):2&~' J3).4 '26'OlJ-1.-nt Under NeGP. 
S. NO I ITEM QTY I ITEM SERIAL NO. I REMARKS 

HCL Desktop Computer: Intel Core 2 Duo Processor1. 01 1~'~'AA34\.\bli-
E7500 (2.93 GHz, 3 MB L@ Cache 1066 MHz FSB), Intel 

G41, 2 GB DDR3 RAM 1333 MHz, 250 GB SATA HDD 7200 

RPM, 1ECP/EPP Parallel Port,l Serial Port, 1 PS/2 Mouse 

Port, 1 PS/2 Keyboard Port, VGA Port; RJ45 Port, 6 USB 

Port (with two in front), 4 PC! slots including 2 PCI 

Express slots available, Integrated Gigabit Ethernet 
 o

UJController, 18.5" TIT Monitor with Inbuilt speakers, DVD o 
ZWriter SATA, 104+14 Keys MM Keyboard (OEM), Optical <t 
J: 
UJci 

Mouse (OEM) with scroll button & mouse Pad, Windows 7 
Professional preloaded with COA License (Certificate of Ct:UJ 

<t~AuthentiCity) & Recovery Media, Driver software for 
lfl~motherboard , MacAfee Virusscan Plus preloaded with UJlfl 
(2::::>License & media, DMI 2.0 Compliant. OU 
lflUJ 
lflJ:
UJf­
80 
<tf-

Laser Printer: Samsung SCX-3201 2. OCt:2 $""0 ~f3fAz1oo zUJ01(MFP Laser AII-in-One: Print, Scan, Copy). <t>2-'31 lflO 
b 
U 
..J3. I UPS: NeoPower Make ..J 
<tL LO-II-1-Y3c1 KVA Offline UPS with 30 minutes battery backup on full I 01 

load (0.6 PF). 

RECEIVED ALL THE ABOVE ITEMS AND INSTALLATION OF THE SAME HAS 
Warranty: All hardware and software BEEN COMPLETED. 
warranty as per PO 
Installation Date: \ ':L\ () , , \ , CUSTOMER SIGNATURE & STA • \ ~ \ \v>I') 

rtL \~ ~1\ 
NAME & DESIGNATION: n..l' t-Uj on- ...rt~ f.~'4 

FOR HCL Infosy~ms Ltd. 

VV ~."'~~~ C\~ . -ail\'" ... 

(Authorized HCL representative) 
 DATE: ''l..\0\\\\ f~~'\ ~.:\~~ '# 
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